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PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

DATA UPDATE (1/2)

Part number
DA010BB/BL/DH
DA010BB/BL/DH
JGOO7F1/H1
JGOO7F1/H1
JGOO7F1/H1
HN175DL
HY014DL
JGOO7F1/H1

MZ107BH
OP059DL
CT052B1/D1

CT052B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW190B1/H1
VW121DH
VW121DH
SK023B1/D1
VW146B1/D1

VW190B1/H1

Manufacturer
Dacia

Dacia

Jaguar
Jaguar
Jaguar
Honda

Hyundai
Land Rover

Mazda
Opel

Peugeot

Peugeot

Seat

Seat
Seat
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda

Skoda

Model

Dokker

Lodgy

F-Pace (X761)

XE (X760)

XF (X260)

Civic VII

Elantra

Range Rover Velar (L560)

CX-5
Antara

308 I

308 SW I

Arona

Arona
Mii
Citigo
Fabia Il
Karoq

Karoq

The remaining product changes are shown on the next page

Body type
Delivery van
MPV

SUV

Saloon
Saloon

3 drs hatchback
Saloon
SuUV

SuvV

SuV

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

Estate

SuvV

SUV

3 drs hatchback

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
Estate

SUV

SuUvV

Year
09/2012-08/2017
10/2012-08/2017
06/2017-
06/2017-
06/2017-

10/2003-10/2006
08/2000-
07/2017-

02/2012-04/2017
05/2011-
10/2013-

10/2013-

09/2017-

09/2017-

05/2012-

06/2012-

01/2015-

11/2017-

11/2017-
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January 2018

Remarks

Not in program anymore
Not in program anymore

Phase out model, is
replaced by MZ153BX

Not in program anymore

Also suitable for Facelift
09/2017- model

Also suitable for Facelift
09/2017- model
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
VW204ZZ necessary

in case of using +15/+30
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit

Also suitable for Facelift
12/2016- model

Also suitable for Facelift
06/2017- model

Also suitable for Facelift
06/2017- model
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
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DATA UPDATE (2/2)

Manufacturer

Part number
VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1
SK025B1/H1

SK025BX/DX

SY003BB/DB
SY003BL/DL

SB036BH/DH
SBO19DH
SB036BH/DH

SBO19DH
TO006DL
TO186BB/BL/DH

VW146B1/D1

VW190B1/H1
VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1

VW146B1/D1

VW190B1/H1

Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Ssang Yong
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru

Subaru
Toyota

Toyota

Volkswagen

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Model

Kodiag Scout
Kodiag Scout
Rapid (Spaceback)
Rapid (Spaceback)
Rexton

Impreza

Impreza

XV

XV
Hilux Il

Land Cruiser 150

Polo

Polo

Tiguan Allspace
Tiguan Allspace
T-Roc

T-Roc

Body type
SUV

SUV

5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
SUvV

5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

5 drs hatchback
Pick-up
SuUV

5 drs hatchback

5 drs hatchback
SUV
SUV
SUV

SUvV

Year

07/2017-

07/2017-

06/2015-

06/2015-

01/2002-09/2017

08/2012-

08/2012-09/2017

01/2012-

01/2012-10/2017
01/1997-09/2005
09/2009-

10/2017-

10/2017-

06/2017-

06/2017-

11/2017-

11/2017-
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Remarks

Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit

Also suitable for Facelift
06/2017- model

Also suitable for Facelift
06/2017- model

Also suitable for the
10/2017- model
Phase out model, is
replaced by SBO36DH
Also suitable for the
11/2017- model
Phase out model, is
replaced by SBO36DH

Not in program anymore

Also suitable for Facelift
2018- model

Integrated in existing
towbar wiring Kit.
VW204ZZ necessary

in case of using +15/+30
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
Integrated in existing
towbar wiring kit
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